
Teams: Home Visitor

Date Place Attendance4/2/2010 - 4/3/2010 0 

  *Ohio State University *Penn State

St. John Arena

NCAA Gymnastics Score Sheet

Name 1 2 3 4 nd AVE 1 2 3 4 nd AVENameD D
7.30 7.30 9.00 8.60 Matt Greenfield112.800 14.500 1  Blaize Monks 507 607 5.50 5.70
8.50 8.50 7.80 7.50 Matt Albrecht213.800 13.550 2  Shachar Tal 513 601 5.30 5.90
8.20 8.50 8.20 7.70 Nick Grant313.850 13.750 3  Tai Lee 506 606 5.50 5.80
8.80 8.60 -0.1 8.60 8.40 Noam Shaham414.200 14.500 4  Phillip Onorato 509 613 5.60 6.00
9.00 9.10 8.60 8.60 Parker Raque514.950 14.500 5  Brandon Wynn 514 611 5.90 5.90
8.50 8.30 -0.5 9.50 9.30 Nick Virbitsky613.900 15.300 6  Justin Myers 508 614 6.00 5.90

Floor Score: Running Score: Floor Score: Running Score:56.900 58.80056.900 58.800

7.50 7.10 8.40 8.00 Mackenzie Dow112.100 13.400 1  Tai Lee 506 605 4.80 5.20
8.90 8.70 8.00 8.10 Tony Beck214.100 12.250 2  Matt Rayl 510 603 5.30 4.20
8.40 8.40 8.40 8.60 Miguel Pineda313.600 13.800 3  John Laing 505 610 5.20 5.30
8.50 8.30 7.70 7.80 Matt Albrecht413.500 12.050 4  Steven Spencer 512 601 5.10 4.30
8.40 8.60 7.90 7.50 Nick Grant514.800 12.800 5  Ty Echard 503 606 6.30 5.10
8.90 8.80 8.00 7.70 Felix Aronovich613.350 13.450 6  Brandon Wynn 514 602 4.50 5.60

Pommel Score: Running Score: Pommel Score: Running Score:56.000 112.900 53.450 112.250

8.80 8.90 9.00 8.80 Tony Beck114.250 13.900 1  Sean Regan 511 603 5.40 5.00
8.20 8.20 8.80 8.90 Matt Chelberg213.700 14.750 2  Shachar Tal 513 604 5.50 5.90
8.70 9.00 8.80 8.80 Felix Aronovich314.950 14.500 3  Mike Behles 501 602 6.10 5.70
7.80 8.20 9.20 9.20 Noam Shaham414.500 14.800 4  Tai Lee 506 613 6.50 5.60
9.20 9.30 8.90 9.00 Miguel Pineda515.950 14.950 5  Brandon Wynn 514 610 6.70 6.00

9.10 9.00 Scott Rosenthal6 15.050 612 6.00

Rings Score: Running Score: Rings Score: Running Score:172.550 171.80059.650 59.550

19.40 9.20 -0.3 14.800  Matt Albrecht 9.50 9.40 15.250 1  Blaize Monks 507 601 5.80 5.80
29.30 9.30 15.100  Parker Raque 9.00 9.10 15.250 2  Tai Lee 506 611 5.80 6.20
39.40 9.50 15.650  Mackenzie Dow 8.50 8.50 -0.1 14.600 3  Justin Myers 508 605 6.20 6.20
49.40 9.40 16.000  Noam Shaham 9.10 9.10 15.300 4  Mike Behles 501 613 6.60 6.20
59.50 9.40 16.050  Nick Virbitsky 9.30 9.20 15.450 5  Phillip Onorato 509 614 6.60 6.20
69.30 9.40 15.950  Nick Grant 9.40 9.60 15.700 6  Brandon Wynn 514 606 6.60 6.20

Vault Score: Running Score: Vault Score: Running Score:63.650 236.200 61.700 233.500

18.70 8.30 13.300  Miguel Pineda 8.30 8.70 13.600 1  Steven Spencer 512 610 4.80 5.10
28.70 8.70 13.600  Tony Beck 9.10 9.30 14.300 2  Sean Regan 511 603 4.90 5.10
39.00 8.60 14.200  Mackenzie Dow 9.10 8.80 14.050 3  Shachar Tal 513 605 5.40 5.10
47.50 8.00 13.150  Matt Albrecht 8.70 8.90 14.100 4  Tai Lee 506 601 5.40 5.30
59.00 8.60 14.400  Noam Shaham 8.40 8.30 13.650 5  Justin Myers 508 613 5.60 5.30
67.30 7.90 13.200  Felix Aronovich 8.40 8.50 14.150 6  Brandon Wynn 514 602 5.60 5.70

P. Bar Score: Running Score: P. Bar Score: Running Score:55.500 291.700 56.600 290.100

18.20 8.30 13.050  Tony Beck 7.90 8.10 13.400 1  Ty Echard 503 603 4.80 5.40
28.90 8.80 13.950  Matt Greenfield 7.20 7.10 12.550 2  Blaize Monks 507 607 5.10 5.40
38.10 7.90 13.000  Matt Albrecht 9.10 9.00 14.550 3  Sean Regan 511 601 5.00 5.50
48.30 8.20 13.950  Felix Aronovich 8.20 8.50 13.950 4  Justin Myers 508 602 5.70 5.60
57.30 7.80 13.050  Noam Shaham 9.00 8.90 14.650 5  Tai Lee 506 613 5.50 5.70
68.70 8.50 14.300  Nick Virbitsky 8.20 8.50 14.050 6  Brandon Wynn 514 614 5.70 5.70

H. Bar Score: Running Score: H. Bar Score: Running Score:55.250 346.950 57.200 347.300

  

VT

PH
FX

SR

AA

All-Arounders All-Arounders
Final Team Score: 346.950 Final Team Score: 347.300

HB
PB

Lee
13.850
12.100
14.500
15.100
13.150
13.050
81.750

Wynn
14.950
13.350
15.950
15.950
13.200
14.300
87.700

Aronovich
13.950
13.450
14.500
14.800
14.150
13.950
84.800

Judge's Signatures * FX * PH * SR * VT

* Head Judge

Coach's Signature Coach's Signature  

Rich Ellis, Justin Hammer Dan Bachman, Russ Young George Krenk, Dave JohnsBrian Meeker, Toby Karneh

Tom Varner Clay Strother Todd CrouseChris Adams

* PB * HB

 HB PB VT SR PH FX

James Leo, Gerrit DejongeLarry Byerly, Lenny Lucarelli
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Teams: Home Visitor

Date Place Attendance4/2/2010 - 4/3/2010 0 

  *University Of Illinois Minnesota

St. John Arena

NCAA Gymnastics Score Sheet

Name 1 2 3 4 nd AVE 1 2 3 4 nd AVENameD D
8.80 8.90 8.60 8.10 Adam LaFleur114.650 14.050 1  Craig Padera Jr. 105 408 5.80 5.70
8.60 8.50 8.20 7.80 Cole Storer214.550 13.900 2  Dan Ribeiro 107 414 6.00 5.90
8.10 8.40 8.70 8.30 Andre Berry314.550 14.600 3  Tyler Mizoguchi 103 401 6.30 6.10
9.00 9.00 8.90 8.70 Aaron Fortunato415.000 14.500 4  Luke Stannard 111 405 6.00 5.70
7.00 6.50 8.70 9.00 Colin McGuire512.750 14.750 5  Paul Ruggeri 108 409 6.00 5.90
9.00 9.10 9.40 9.40 Adam Reichow615.550 15.300 6  Chad Wiest 112 412 6.50 5.90

Floor Score: Running Score: Floor Score: Running Score:59.750 59.15059.750 59.150

8.60 8.50 8.00 8.20 Colin McGuire114.150 13.300 1  Tyler Mizoguchi 103 409 5.60 5.20
8.30 8.60 8.70 9.00 Andre Berry214.650 13.950 2  Craig Padera Jr. 105 401 6.20 5.10
8.30 8.50 7.90 7.90 Russell Dabritz313.600 13.100 3  Paul Ruggeri 108 404 5.20 5.20
8.40 8.30 8.40 8.60 Thomas O'Brien413.550 14.100 4  Yoshi Mori 104 410 5.20 5.60
9.10 9.20 8.50 8.20 Harris Coleman515.650 13.850 5  Dan Ribeiro 107 403 6.50 5.50
8.80 8.60 8.90 8.70 Aaron Fortunato615.200 14.000 6  Luke Stannard 111 405 6.50 5.20

Pommel Score: Running Score: Pommel Score: Running Score:59.650 119.400 55.900 115.050

5.50 6.00 8.70 8.80 Michael Hillin110.950 14.050 1  Kyle Moe 102 407 5.20 5.30
8.00 8.30 8.40 8.60 DJ Repp213.550 13.900 2  Yoshi Mori 104 413 5.40 5.40
8.60 8.80 8.60 8.40 Thomas O'Brien314.100 14.200 3  Paul Ruggeri 108 410 5.40 5.70
8.50 8.50 9.00 9.20 Russell Dabritz414.700 14.400 4  Tyler Williamson 113 404 6.20 5.30
9.20 9.10 9.60 9.50 Aaron Fortunato515.150 14.350 5  Anthony Sacramento 110 405 6.00 4.80
8.80 9.00 14.900 6  Tyler Mizoguchi 103 6.00

Rings Score: Running Score: Rings Score: Running Score:178.250 172.05058.850 57.000

19.40 9.50 15.650  Adam LaFleur 9.40 9.20 15.500 1  Luke Stannard 111 408 6.20 6.20
29.60 9.50 -0.1 15.650  Cole Storer 9.40 9.30 15.550 2  Chad Wiest 112 414 6.20 6.20
38.50 8.80 -0.1 15.150  Andre Berry 8.50 8.30 15.000 3  Tyler Mizoguchi 103 401 6.60 6.60
48.70 8.60 -0.3 14.950  DJ Repp 8.70 8.90 -0.1 15.300 4  Dan Ribeiro 107 413 6.60 6.60
59.60 9.60 16.200  Colin McGuire 9.30 9.50 15.600 5  Paul Ruggeri 108 409 6.60 6.20
69.60 9.50 15.750  Adam Reichow 9.60 9.70 15.850 6  Yoshi Mori 104 412 6.20 6.20

Vault Score: Running Score: Vault Score: Running Score:63.250 241.500 62.500 234.550

18.60 9.00 14.300  Thomas O'Brien 8.00 8.40 13.500 1  Chad Wiest 112 410 5.50 5.30
29.20 9.20 15.000  Michael Paulus 8.30 8.50 13.700 2  Craig Padera Jr. 105 411 5.80 5.30
37.90 8.20 13.250  Andre Berry 7.60 8.10 13.350 3  Yoshi Mori 104 401 5.20 5.50
48.40 8.70 14.550  Michael Hillin 8.60 9.00 13.900 4  Brian Liscovitz 101 407 6.00 5.10
58.00 8.10 13.950  Russell Dabritz 8.50 8.70 14.100 5  Paul Ruggeri 108 404 5.90 5.50
67.60 7.60 13.500  Aaron Fortunato 9.10 9.10 14.500 6  Tyler Mizoguchi 103 405 5.90 5.40

P. Bar Score: Running Score: P. Bar Score: Running Score:57.800 299.300 56.200 290.750

19.10 9.40 14.550  Harris Coleman 8.30 8.20 13.450 1  Luke Stannard 111 403 5.30 5.20
27.70 7.20 12.650  Cole Storer 8.60 8.60 13.900 2  Devin Regan 106 414 5.20 5.30
38.40 8.70 13.750  Andre Berry 8.50 8.20 13.650 3  Yoshi Mori 104 401 5.20 5.30
49.20 9.40 14.900  Michael Hillin 6.10 5.40 10.550 4  Brian Liscovitz 101 407 5.60 4.80
59.10 9.00 14.950  Aaron Fortunato 8.60 9.00 14.300 5  Craig Padera Jr. 105 405 5.90 5.50
69.30 9.10 16.000  Colin McGuire 8.90 8.50 13.900 6  Paul Ruggeri 108 409 6.80 5.20

H. Bar Score: Running Score: H. Bar Score: Running Score:60.400 359.700 55.750 346.500

  

VT

PH
FX

SR

AA

All-Arounders All-Arounders
Final Team Score: 359.700 Final Team Score: 346.500

HB
PB

Mizoguchi
14.550
14.150
14.900
15.150
13.500
10.750
83.000

Mori
14.600
13.550
13.550
15.750
13.250
13.750
84.450

Ruggeri
12.750
13.600
14.100
16.200
13.950
16.000
86.600

Fortunato
14.500
14.000
14.350
14.500
14.500
14.300
86.150

Judge's Signatures * FX * PH * SR * VT

* Head Judge

Coach's Signature Coach's Signature  

Rich Ellis, Justin Hammer Dan Bachman, Russ Young George Krenk, Dave JohnsBrian Meeker, Toby Karneh

Tom Varner Clay Strother Todd CrouseChris Adams

* PB * HB

 HB PB VT SR PH FX

James Leo, Gerrit DejongeLarry Byerly, Lenny Lucarelli

John Corbitt Johnathan Conrad
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Teams: Home Visitor

Date Place Attendance4/2/2010 - 4/3/2010 0 

  University Of Iowa University Of Michigan

St. John Arena

NCAA Gymnastics Score Sheet

Name 1 2 3 4 nd AVE 1 2 3 4 nd AVENameD D
8.30 8.60 8.80 8.50 Ben Baldus-Strauss113.750 14.750 1  Brody Shemansky 211 301 5.30 6.10
7.20 7.60 -0.4 6.80 6.70 -0.1 Rohan Sebastian212.300 12.450 2  Todd Becker 201 314 5.30 5.80
8.50 8.80 8.80 8.80 Ian Makowske314.350 14.700 3  Matthew McGrath 210 311 5.70 5.90
8.50 8.20 9.00 8.80 Kent Caldwell413.850 14.800 4  Ben Ketelsen 207 302 5.50 5.90
8.30 8.20 9.60 9.70 Chris Cameron513.950 15.650 5  Reid Urbain 214 303 5.70 6.00
9.00 9.20 8.80 8.90 Thomas Kelley614.600 14.650 6  Jonathan Buese 202 310 5.50 5.80

Floor Score: Running Score: Floor Score: Running Score:56.750 59.90056.750 59.900

7.30 7.20 7.80 7.80 Phillip Goldberg112.350 12.900 1  Brody Shemansky 211 307 5.10 5.10
6.60 6.80 4.80 5.10 Ben Baldus-Strauss211.100 10.350 2  Adam Wilson 215 301 4.40 5.40
8.70 8.40 8.30 8.30 David Chan313.250 14.300 3  Daniel Kuklinski 209 304 4.70 6.00
8.70 8.40 7.40 7.50 Devan Cote414.450 12.750 4  Ben Ketelsen 207 305 5.90 5.30
7.60 8.00 9.00 8.70 Chris Cameron513.200 14.950 5  Micahel Jiang 206 303 5.40 6.10
8.70 8.60 8.90 8.80 Mel Anton Santander613.650 14.850 6  Jonathan Buese 202 313 5.00 6.00

Pommel Score: Running Score: Pommel Score: Running Score:54.550 111.300 57.000 116.900

8.20 8.50 8.50 8.30 Rohan Sebastian113.350 13.800 1  Daniel Kuklinski 209 314 5.00 5.40
8.10 8.40 8.40 8.70 Andrew Vance213.650 14.250 2  Brody Shemansky 211 315 5.40 5.70
8.60 8.60 9.20 9.30 Phillip Goldberg314.100 15.150 3  Matthew McGrath 210 307 5.50 5.90
7.60 6.90 9.20 9.10 Chris Cameron412.550 15.150 4  Reid Urbain 214 303 5.30 6.00
8.40 8.10 9.50 9.40 Mel Anton Santander514.050 14.550 5  Anton Gryshayev 204 313 5.80 5.10
8.10 8.20 8.80 9.00 Thomas Kelley614.150 15.000 6  Jonathan Buese 202 310 6.00 6.10

Rings Score: Running Score: Rings Score: Running Score:167.250 176.75055.950 59.850

19.60 9.60 15.400  Thomas Kelley 9.70 9.60 15.450 1  Todd Becker 201 310 5.80 5.80
29.10 9.30 14.600  Mel Anton Santander 9.30 9.20 15.450 2  Micahel Jiang 206 313 5.40 6.20
38.40 8.70 -0.3 14.450  Ben Baldus-Strauss 9.50 9.50 15.700 3  Adam Wilson 215 301 6.20 6.20
48.30 8.50 -0.1 14.900  Rohan Sebastian 9.40 9.30 15.550 4  Matthew McGrath 210 314 6.60 6.20
59.40 9.50 16.050  Kent Caldwell 9.60 9.40 15.900 5  Ben Ketelsen 207 302 6.60 6.40
69.60 9.50 15.750  David Chan 9.20 9.30 15.850 6  Jonathan Buese 202 304 6.20 6.60

Vault Score: Running Score: Vault Score: Running Score:62.100 229.350 63.000 239.750

18.80 9.00 13.900  Devan Cote 6.10 6.80 12.250 1  Daniel Kuklinski 209 305 5.00 5.80
28.30 8.60 13.450  Ryan McCarthy 9.20 9.10 14.850 2  Zachery Cazabon 203 312 5.00 5.70
37.90 8.20 13.050  Thomas Kelley 8.10 7.90 13.900 3  Ben Ketelsen 207 310 5.00 5.90
47.10 7.60 12.450  Mel Anton Santander 9.10 9.20 14.950 4  Matthew McGrath 210 313 5.10 5.80
58.60 9.00 13.900  David Chan 8.60 8.60 14.200 5  Joel Snyder 212 304 5.10 5.60
68.60 8.80 14.000  Chris Cameron 9.10 9.00 14.850 6  Jonathan Buese 202 303 5.30 5.80

P. Bar Score: Running Score: P. Bar Score: Running Score:55.250 284.600 58.850 298.600

18.70 8.50 13.400  Ben Baldus-Strauss 8.90 9.00 14.350 1  Brody Shemansky 211 301 4.80 5.40
28.70 8.50 13.200  Ryan McCarthy 8.80 8.90 15.150 2  Zachery Cazabon 203 312 4.60 6.30
38.40 8.50 13.550  Ian Makowske 9.10 9.30 15.000 3  Micahel Jiang 206 311 5.10 5.80
47.70 7.60 12.750  Mel Anton Santander 8.50 8.80 14.450 4  Ben Ketelsen 207 313 5.10 5.80
58.00 7.90 13.050  Chris Cameron 8.60 8.90 13.850 5  Joel Snyder 212 303 5.10 5.10
67.20 7.00 12.500  Thomas Kelley 8.80 8.70 14.950 6  Jonathan Buese 202 310 5.40 6.20

H. Bar Score: Running Score: H. Bar Score: Running Score:53.200 337.800 59.550 358.150

  

VT

PH
FX

SR

AA

All-Arounders All-Arounders
Final Team Score: 337.800 Final Team Score: 358.150

HB
PB

Buese
14.600
13.650
14.150
15.750
14.000
12.500
84.650

Shemansky
13.750
12.350
13.650
15.000
13.300
13.400
81.450

Cameron
15.650
14.950
15.150
15.350
14.850
13.850
89.800

Kelley
14.650
11.350
15.000
15.450
13.900
14.950
85.300

Santander
14.200
14.850
14.550
15.450
14.950
14.450
88.450

Judge's Signatures * FX * PH * SR * VT

* Head Judge

Coach's Signature Coach's Signature  

Rich Ellis, Justin Hammer Dan Bachman, Russ Young George Krenk, Dave JohnsBrian Meeker, Toby Karneh

Tom Varner Clay Strother Todd CrouseChris Adams

* PB * HB

 HB PB VT SR PH FX

James Leo, Gerrit DejongeLarry Byerly, Lenny Lucarelli

John Corbitt Johnathan Conrad
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Teams: Home Visitor

Date Place Attendance4/2/2010 - 4/3/2010 0 

  *University Of Illinois Minnesota

St. John Arena

NCAA Gymnastics Score Sheet

Name 1 2 3 4 nd AVE 1 2 3 4 nd AVENameD D
8.80 8.90 8.60 8.10 Adam LaFleur114.650 14.050 1  Craig Padera Jr. 105 408 5.80 5.70
8.60 8.50 8.20 7.80 Cole Storer214.550 13.900 2  Dan Ribeiro 107 414 6.00 5.90
8.10 8.40 8.70 8.30 Andre Berry314.550 14.600 3  Tyler Mizoguchi 103 401 6.30 6.10
9.00 9.00 8.90 8.70 Aaron Fortunato415.000 14.500 4  Luke Stannard 111 405 6.00 5.70
7.00 6.50 8.70 9.00 Colin McGuire512.750 14.750 5  Paul Ruggeri 108 409 6.00 5.90
9.00 9.10 9.40 9.40 Adam Reichow615.550 15.300 6  Chad Wiest 112 412 6.50 5.90

Floor Score: Running Score: Floor Score: Running Score:59.750 59.15059.750 59.150

8.60 8.50 8.00 8.20 Colin McGuire114.150 13.300 1  Tyler Mizoguchi 103 409 5.60 5.20
8.30 8.60 8.70 9.00 Andre Berry214.650 13.950 2  Craig Padera Jr. 105 401 6.20 5.10
8.30 8.50 7.90 7.90 Russell Dabritz313.600 13.100 3  Paul Ruggeri 108 404 5.20 5.20
8.40 8.30 8.40 8.60 Thomas O'Brien413.550 14.100 4  Yoshi Mori 104 410 5.20 5.60
9.10 9.20 8.50 8.20 Harris Coleman515.650 13.850 5  Dan Ribeiro 107 403 6.50 5.50
8.80 8.60 8.90 8.70 Aaron Fortunato615.200 14.000 6  Luke Stannard 111 405 6.50 5.20

Pommel Score: Running Score: Pommel Score: Running Score:59.650 119.400 55.900 115.050

5.50 6.00 8.70 8.80 Michael Hillin110.950 14.050 1  Kyle Moe 102 407 5.20 5.30
8.00 8.30 8.40 8.60 DJ Repp213.550 13.900 2  Yoshi Mori 104 413 5.40 5.40
8.60 8.80 8.60 8.40 Thomas O'Brien314.100 14.200 3  Paul Ruggeri 108 410 5.40 5.70
8.50 8.50 9.00 9.20 Russell Dabritz414.700 14.400 4  Tyler Williamson 113 404 6.20 5.30
9.20 9.10 9.60 9.50 Aaron Fortunato515.150 14.350 5  Anthony Sacramento 110 405 6.00 4.80
8.80 9.00 14.900 6  Tyler Mizoguchi 103 6.00

Rings Score: Running Score: Rings Score: Running Score:178.250 172.05058.850 57.000

19.40 9.50 15.650  Adam LaFleur 9.40 9.20 15.500 1  Luke Stannard 111 408 6.20 6.20
29.60 9.50 -0.1 15.650  Cole Storer 9.40 9.30 15.550 2  Chad Wiest 112 414 6.20 6.20
38.50 8.80 -0.1 15.150  Andre Berry 8.50 8.30 15.000 3  Tyler Mizoguchi 103 401 6.60 6.60
48.70 8.60 -0.3 14.950  DJ Repp 8.70 8.90 -0.1 15.300 4  Dan Ribeiro 107 413 6.60 6.60
59.60 9.60 16.200  Colin McGuire 9.30 9.50 15.600 5  Paul Ruggeri 108 409 6.60 6.20
69.60 9.50 15.750  Adam Reichow 9.60 9.70 15.850 6  Yoshi Mori 104 412 6.20 6.20

Vault Score: Running Score: Vault Score: Running Score:63.250 241.500 62.500 234.550

18.60 9.00 14.300  Thomas O'Brien 8.00 8.40 13.500 1  Chad Wiest 112 410 5.50 5.30
29.20 9.20 15.000  Michael Paulus 8.30 8.50 13.700 2  Craig Padera Jr. 105 411 5.80 5.30
37.90 8.20 13.250  Andre Berry 7.60 8.10 13.350 3  Yoshi Mori 104 401 5.20 5.50
48.40 8.70 14.550  Michael Hillin 8.60 9.00 13.900 4  Brian Liscovitz 101 407 6.00 5.10
58.00 8.10 13.950  Russell Dabritz 8.50 8.70 14.100 5  Paul Ruggeri 108 404 5.90 5.50
67.60 7.60 13.500  Aaron Fortunato 9.10 9.10 14.500 6  Tyler Mizoguchi 103 405 5.90 5.40

P. Bar Score: Running Score: P. Bar Score: Running Score:57.800 299.300 56.200 290.750

19.10 9.40 14.550  Harris Coleman 8.30 8.20 13.450 1  Luke Stannard 111 403 5.30 5.20
27.70 7.20 12.650  Cole Storer 8.60 8.60 13.900 2  Devin Regan 106 414 5.20 5.30
38.40 8.70 13.750  Andre Berry 8.50 8.20 13.650 3  Yoshi Mori 104 401 5.20 5.30
49.20 9.40 14.900  Michael Hillin 6.10 5.40 10.550 4  Brian Liscovitz 101 407 5.60 4.80
59.10 9.00 14.950  Aaron Fortunato 8.60 9.00 14.300 5  Craig Padera Jr. 105 405 5.90 5.50
69.30 9.10 16.000  Colin McGuire 8.90 8.50 13.900 6  Paul Ruggeri 108 409 6.80 5.20

H. Bar Score: Running Score: H. Bar Score: Running Score:60.400 359.700 55.750 346.500

  

VT

PH
FX

SR

AA

All-Arounders All-Arounders
Final Team Score: 359.700 Final Team Score: 346.500

HB
PB

Mizoguchi
14.550
14.150
14.900
15.150
13.500
10.750
83.000

Mori
14.600
13.550
13.550
15.750
13.250
13.750
84.450

Ruggeri
12.750
13.600
14.100
16.200
13.950
16.000
86.600

Fortunato
14.500
14.000
14.350
14.500
14.500
14.300
86.150

Judge's Signatures * FX * PH * SR * VT

* Head Judge

Coach's Signature Coach's Signature  

Rich Ellis, Justin Hammer Dan Bachman, Russ Young George Krenk, Dave JohnsBrian Meeker, Toby Karneh

Tom Varner Clay Strother Todd CrouseChris Adams

* PB * HB

 HB PB VT SR PH FX

James Leo, Gerrit DejongeLarry Byerly, Lenny Lucarelli

John Corbitt Johnathan Conrad
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Teams: Home Visitor

Date Place Attendance4/2/2010 - 4/3/2010 0 

  University Of Iowa University Of Michigan

St. John Arena

NCAA Gymnastics Score Sheet

Name 1 2 3 4 nd AVE 1 2 3 4 nd AVENameD D
8.30 8.60 8.80 8.50 Ben Baldus-Strauss113.750 14.750 1  Brody Shemansky 211 301 5.30 6.10
7.20 7.60 -0.4 6.80 6.70 -0.1 Rohan Sebastian212.300 12.450 2  Todd Becker 201 314 5.30 5.80
8.50 8.80 8.80 8.80 Ian Makowske314.350 14.700 3  Matthew McGrath 210 311 5.70 5.90
8.50 8.20 9.00 8.80 Kent Caldwell413.850 14.800 4  Ben Ketelsen 207 302 5.50 5.90
8.30 8.20 9.60 9.70 Chris Cameron513.950 15.650 5  Reid Urbain 214 303 5.70 6.00
9.00 9.20 8.80 8.90 Thomas Kelley614.600 14.650 6  Jonathan Buese 202 310 5.50 5.80

Floor Score: Running Score: Floor Score: Running Score:56.750 59.90056.750 59.900

7.30 7.20 7.80 7.80 Phillip Goldberg112.350 12.900 1  Brody Shemansky 211 307 5.10 5.10
6.60 6.80 4.80 5.10 Ben Baldus-Strauss211.100 10.350 2  Adam Wilson 215 301 4.40 5.40
8.70 8.40 8.30 8.30 David Chan313.250 14.300 3  Daniel Kuklinski 209 304 4.70 6.00
8.70 8.40 7.40 7.50 Devan Cote414.450 12.750 4  Ben Ketelsen 207 305 5.90 5.30
7.60 8.00 9.00 8.70 Chris Cameron513.200 14.950 5  Micahel Jiang 206 303 5.40 6.10
8.70 8.60 8.90 8.80 Mel Anton Santander613.650 14.850 6  Jonathan Buese 202 313 5.00 6.00

Pommel Score: Running Score: Pommel Score: Running Score:54.550 111.300 57.000 116.900

8.20 8.50 8.50 8.30 Rohan Sebastian113.350 13.800 1  Daniel Kuklinski 209 314 5.00 5.40
8.10 8.40 8.40 8.70 Andrew Vance213.650 14.250 2  Brody Shemansky 211 315 5.40 5.70
8.60 8.60 9.20 9.30 Phillip Goldberg314.100 15.150 3  Matthew McGrath 210 307 5.50 5.90
7.60 6.90 9.20 9.10 Chris Cameron412.550 15.150 4  Reid Urbain 214 303 5.30 6.00
8.40 8.10 9.50 9.40 Mel Anton Santander514.050 14.550 5  Anton Gryshayev 204 313 5.80 5.10
8.10 8.20 8.80 9.00 Thomas Kelley614.150 15.000 6  Jonathan Buese 202 310 6.00 6.10

Rings Score: Running Score: Rings Score: Running Score:167.250 176.75055.950 59.850

19.60 9.60 15.400  Thomas Kelley 9.70 9.60 15.450 1  Todd Becker 201 310 5.80 5.80
29.10 9.30 14.600  Mel Anton Santander 9.30 9.20 15.450 2  Micahel Jiang 206 313 5.40 6.20
38.40 8.70 -0.3 14.450  Ben Baldus-Strauss 9.50 9.50 15.700 3  Adam Wilson 215 301 6.20 6.20
48.30 8.50 -0.1 14.900  Rohan Sebastian 9.40 9.30 15.550 4  Matthew McGrath 210 314 6.60 6.20
59.40 9.50 16.050  Kent Caldwell 9.60 9.40 15.900 5  Ben Ketelsen 207 302 6.60 6.40
69.60 9.50 15.750  David Chan 9.20 9.30 15.850 6  Jonathan Buese 202 304 6.20 6.60

Vault Score: Running Score: Vault Score: Running Score:62.100 229.350 63.000 239.750

18.80 9.00 13.900  Devan Cote 6.10 6.80 12.250 1  Daniel Kuklinski 209 305 5.00 5.80
28.30 8.60 13.450  Ryan McCarthy 9.20 9.10 14.850 2  Zachery Cazabon 203 312 5.00 5.70
37.90 8.20 13.050  Thomas Kelley 8.10 7.90 13.900 3  Ben Ketelsen 207 310 5.00 5.90
47.10 7.60 12.450  Mel Anton Santander 9.10 9.20 14.950 4  Matthew McGrath 210 313 5.10 5.80
58.60 9.00 13.900  David Chan 8.60 8.60 14.200 5  Joel Snyder 212 304 5.10 5.60
68.60 8.80 14.000  Chris Cameron 9.10 9.00 14.850 6  Jonathan Buese 202 303 5.30 5.80

P. Bar Score: Running Score: P. Bar Score: Running Score:55.250 284.600 58.850 298.600

18.70 8.50 13.400  Ben Baldus-Strauss 8.90 9.00 14.350 1  Brody Shemansky 211 301 4.80 5.40
28.70 8.50 13.200  Ryan McCarthy 8.80 8.90 15.150 2  Zachery Cazabon 203 312 4.60 6.30
38.40 8.50 13.550  Ian Makowske 9.10 9.30 15.000 3  Micahel Jiang 206 311 5.10 5.80
47.70 7.60 12.750  Mel Anton Santander 8.50 8.80 14.450 4  Ben Ketelsen 207 313 5.10 5.80
58.00 7.90 13.050  Chris Cameron 8.60 8.90 13.850 5  Joel Snyder 212 303 5.10 5.10
67.20 7.00 12.500  Thomas Kelley 8.80 8.70 14.950 6  Jonathan Buese 202 310 5.40 6.20

H. Bar Score: Running Score: H. Bar Score: Running Score:53.200 337.800 59.550 358.150

  

VT

PH
FX

SR

AA

All-Arounders All-Arounders
Final Team Score: 337.800 Final Team Score: 358.150

HB
PB

Buese
14.600
13.650
14.150
15.750
14.000
12.500
84.650

Shemansky
13.750
12.350
13.650
15.000
13.300
13.400
81.450

Cameron
15.650
14.950
15.150
15.350
14.850
13.850
89.800

Kelley
14.650
11.350
15.000
15.450
13.900
14.950
85.300

Santander
14.200
14.850
14.550
15.450
14.950
14.450
88.450

Judge's Signatures * FX * PH * SR * VT

* Head Judge

Coach's Signature Coach's Signature  

Rich Ellis, Justin Hammer Dan Bachman, Russ Young George Krenk, Dave JohnsBrian Meeker, Toby Karneh

Tom Varner Clay Strother Todd CrouseChris Adams

* PB * HB

 HB PB VT SR PH FX

James Leo, Gerrit DejongeLarry Byerly, Lenny Lucarelli

John Corbitt Johnathan Conrad

H
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B

R

S

T
L
U
A
V

P
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B
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L
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O
O
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Team Results
2010 Big Ten Men's Page: 1

Level: C - All Age Divisions

Printed on: 4/2/2010St. John Arena
Scoring By ProScore Plus
The Ohio State University
Columbus, OH

4/2/2010 - 4/3/2010

at: 8:58 PM

Session 1
NCAA Mode

Rank Gym ScoreTeam Floor Pommel VaultRings P Bars H Bar

ILL 359.700 59.750 59.650 58.850 63.250 57.800 60.4001 Team ILL
22 1 4 2 1

MIC 358.150 59.900 57.000 59.850 63.000 58.850 59.5502 Team MIC
31 2 1 1 2

PSU 347.300 58.800 53.450 59.550 61.700 56.600 57.2003 Team PSU
64 6 3 3 3

OSU 346.950 56.900 56.000 59.650 63.650 55.500 55.2504 Team OSU
15 3 2 5 5

MIN 346.500 59.150 55.900 57.000 62.500 56.200 55.7505 Team MIN
43 4 5 4 4

IOW 337.800 56.750 54.550 55.950 62.100 55.250 53.2006 Team IOW
56 5 6 6 6
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Scoring By ProScore Plus
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4/2/2010 - 4/3/2010

at: 8:58 PM

NCAA Mode

Num NameRank Gym Event OutDiff Exec ND
Chris Cameron1 303 Michigan 15.650 0.0006.000 9.650 _._
Chad Wiest2 112 Illinois 15.550 0.1006.500 9.050 _._
Nick Virbitsky3T 614 Penn State 15.300 0.3505.900 9.400 _._
Adam Reichow3T 412 Minnesota 15.300 0.3505.900 9.400 _._
Luke Stannard5 111 Illinois 15.000 0.6506.000 9.000 _._
Brandon Wynn6 514 Ohio State 14.950 0.7005.900 9.050 _._
Kent Caldwell7 302 Michigan 14.800 0.8505.900 8.900 _._
Colin McGuire8T 409 Minnesota 14.750 0.9005.900 8.850 _._
Ben Baldus-Strauss8T 301 Michigan 14.750 0.9006.100 8.650 _._
Ian Makowske10 311 Michigan 14.700 0.9505.900 8.800 _._
Thomas Kelley11* 310 Michigan 14.650 1.0005.800 8.850 _._
Craig Padera Jr.11* 105 Illinois 14.650 1.0005.800 8.850 _._
Jonathan Buese13T 202 Iowa 14.600 1.0505.500 9.100 _._
Andre Berry13T 401 Minnesota 14.600 1.0506.100 8.500 _._
Dan Ribeiro15T 107 Illinois 14.550 1.1006.000 8.550 _._
Tyler Mizoguchi15T 103 Illinois 14.550 1.1006.300 8.250 _._
Matt Greenfield17T 607 Penn State 14.500 1.1505.700 8.800 _._
Aaron Fortunato17T 405 Minnesota 14.500 1.1505.700 8.800 _._
Parker Raque17T 611 Penn State 14.500 1.1505.900 8.600 _._
Noam Shaham17T 613 Penn State 14.500 1.1506.000 8.500 _._
Matthew McGrath21 210 Iowa 14.350 1.3005.700 8.650 _._
Phillip Onorato22 509 Ohio State 14.200 1.4505.600 8.700 -0.1
Adam LaFleur23 408 Minnesota 14.050 1.6005.700 8.350 _._
Reid Urbain24 214 Iowa 13.950 1.7005.700 8.250 _._
Justin Myers25T 508 Ohio State 13.900 1.7506.000 8.400 -0.5
Cole Storer25T 414 Minnesota 13.900 1.7505.900 8.000 _._
Ben Ketelsen27* 207 Iowa 13.850 1.8005.500 8.350 _._
Tai Lee27* 506 Ohio State 13.850 1.8005.500 8.350 _._
Shachar Tal29 513 Ohio State 13.800 1.8505.300 8.500 _._
Brody Shemansky30T 211 Iowa 13.750 1.9005.300 8.450 _._
Nick Grant30T 606 Penn State 13.750 1.9005.800 7.950 _._
Matt Albrecht32 601 Penn State 13.550 2.1005.900 7.650 _._
Blaize Monks33 507 Ohio State 12.800 2.8505.500 7.300 _._
Paul Ruggeri34 108 Illinois 12.750 2.9006.000 6.750 _._
Rohan Sebastian35 314 Michigan 12.450 3.2005.800 6.750 -0.1
Todd Becker36 201 Iowa 12.300 3.3505.300 7.400 -0.4
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Pommel
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NCAA Mode

Num NameRank Gym Event OutDiff Exec ND
Dan Ribeiro1 107 Illinois 15.650 0.0006.500 9.150 _._
Luke Stannard2 111 Illinois 15.200 0.4506.500 8.700 _._
Chris Cameron3 303 Michigan 14.950 0.7006.100 8.850 _._
Mel Anton Santander4 313 Michigan 14.850 0.8006.000 8.850 _._
Ty Echard5 503 Ohio State 14.800 0.8506.300 8.500 _._
Craig Padera Jr.6 105 Illinois 14.650 1.0006.200 8.450 _._
Ben Ketelsen7 207 Iowa 14.450 1.2005.900 8.550 _._
David Chan8 304 Michigan 14.300 1.3506.000 8.300 _._
Tyler Mizoguchi9 103 Illinois 14.150 1.5005.600 8.550 _._
Matt Rayl10T 510 Ohio State 14.100 1.5505.300 8.800 _._
Thomas O'Brien10T 410 Minnesota 14.100 1.5505.600 8.500 _._
Aaron Fortunato12 405 Minnesota 14.000 1.6505.200 8.800 _._
Andre Berry13 401 Minnesota 13.950 1.7005.100 8.850 _._
Harris Coleman14 403 Minnesota 13.850 1.8005.500 8.350 _._
Miguel Pineda15 610 Penn State 13.800 1.8505.300 8.500 _._
Jonathan Buese16 202 Iowa 13.650 2.0005.000 8.650 _._
Paul Ruggeri17T 108 Illinois 13.600 2.0505.200 8.400 _._
John Laing17T 505 Ohio State 13.600 2.0505.200 8.400 _._
Yoshi Mori19 104 Illinois 13.550 2.1005.200 8.350 _._
Steven Spencer20 512 Ohio State 13.500 2.1505.100 8.400 _._
Felix Aronovich21 602 Penn State 13.450 2.2005.600 7.850 _._
Mackenzie Dow22 605 Penn State 13.400 2.2505.200 8.200 _._
Brandon Wynn23 514 Ohio State 13.350 2.3004.500 8.850 _._
Colin McGuire24 409 Minnesota 13.300 2.3505.200 8.100 _._
Daniel Kuklinski25 209 Iowa 13.250 2.4004.700 8.550 _._
Micahel Jiang26 206 Iowa 13.200 2.4505.400 7.800 _._
Russell Dabritz27 404 Minnesota 13.100 2.5505.200 7.900 _._
Phillip Goldberg28 307 Michigan 12.900 2.7505.100 7.800 _._
Nick Grant29 606 Penn State 12.800 2.8505.100 7.700 _._
Devan Cote30 305 Michigan 12.750 2.9005.300 7.450 _._
Brody Shemansky31 211 Iowa 12.350 3.3005.100 7.250 _._
Tony Beck32 603 Penn State 12.250 3.4004.200 8.050 _._
Tai Lee33 506 Ohio State 12.100 3.5504.800 7.300 _._
Matt Albrecht34 601 Penn State 12.050 3.6004.300 7.750 _._
Adam Wilson35 215 Iowa 11.100 4.5504.400 6.700 _._
Ben Baldus-Strauss36 301 Michigan 10.350 5.3005.400 4.950 _._
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NCAA Mode

Num NameRank Gym Event OutDiff Exec ND
Brandon Wynn1 514 Ohio State 15.950 0.0006.700 9.250 _._
Phillip Goldberg2T 307 Michigan 15.150 0.8005.900 9.250 _._
Chris Cameron2* 303 Michigan 15.150 0.8006.000 9.150 _._
Anthony Sacramento2* 110 Illinois 15.150 0.8006.000 9.150 _._
Scott Rosenthal5 612 Penn State 15.050 0.9006.000 9.050 _._
Thomas Kelley6 310 Michigan 15.000 0.9506.100 8.900 _._
Miguel Pineda7T 610 Penn State 14.950 1.0006.000 8.950 _._
Mike Behles7T 501 Ohio State 14.950 1.0006.100 8.850 _._
Tyler Mizoguchi9 103 Illinois 14.900 1.0506.000 8.900 _._
Noam Shaham10 613 Penn State 14.800 1.1505.600 9.200 _._
Matt Chelberg11 604 Penn State 14.750 1.2005.900 8.850 _._
Tyler Williamson12 113 Illinois 14.700 1.2506.200 8.500 _._
Mel Anton Santander13 313 Michigan 14.550 1.4005.100 9.450 _._
Felix Aronovich14T 602 Penn State 14.500 1.4505.700 8.800 _._
Tai Lee14T 506 Ohio State 14.500 1.4506.500 8.000 _._
Russell Dabritz16 404 Minnesota 14.400 1.5505.300 9.100 _._
Aaron Fortunato17 405 Minnesota 14.350 1.6004.800 9.550 _._
Sean Regan18T 511 Ohio State 14.250 1.7005.400 8.850 _._
Andrew Vance18T 315 Michigan 14.250 1.7005.700 8.550 _._
Thomas O'Brien20 410 Minnesota 14.200 1.7505.700 8.500 _._
Jonathan Buese21 202 Iowa 14.150 1.8006.000 8.150 _._
Paul Ruggeri22T 108 Illinois 14.100 1.8505.400 8.700 _._
Matthew McGrath22T 210 Iowa 14.100 1.8505.500 8.600 _._
Michael Hillin24T 407 Minnesota 14.050 1.9005.300 8.750 _._
Anton Gryshayev24T 204 Iowa 14.050 1.9005.800 8.250 _._
Tony Beck26T 603 Penn State 13.900 2.0505.000 8.900 _._
DJ Repp26T 413 Minnesota 13.900 2.0505.400 8.500 _._
Rohan Sebastian28 314 Michigan 13.800 2.1505.400 8.400 _._
Shachar Tal29 513 Ohio State 13.700 2.2505.500 8.200 _._
Brody Shemansky30 211 Iowa 13.650 2.3005.400 8.250 _._
Yoshi Mori31 104 Illinois 13.550 2.4005.400 8.150 _._
Daniel Kuklinski32 209 Iowa 13.350 2.6005.000 8.350 _._
Reid Urbain33 214 Iowa 12.550 3.4005.300 7.250 _._
Kyle Moe34 102 Illinois 10.950 5.0005.200 5.750 _._
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NCAA Mode

Num NameRank Gym Event OutDiff Exec ND
Paul Ruggeri1 108 Illinois 16.200 0.0006.600 9.600 _._
Phillip Onorato2* 509 Ohio State 16.050 0.1506.600 9.450 _._
Ben Ketelsen2* 207 Iowa 16.050 0.1506.600 9.450 _._
Mike Behles4 501 Ohio State 16.000 0.2006.600 9.400 _._
Brandon Wynn5 514 Ohio State 15.950 0.2506.600 9.350 _._
Kent Caldwell6 302 Michigan 15.900 0.3006.400 9.500 _._
Adam Reichow7T 412 Minnesota 15.850 0.3506.200 9.650 _._
David Chan7T 304 Michigan 15.850 0.3506.600 9.250 _._
Yoshi Mori9* 104 Illinois 15.750 0.4506.200 9.550 _._
Jonathan Buese9* 202 Iowa 15.750 0.4506.200 9.550 _._
Nick Grant11T 606 Penn State 15.700 0.5006.200 9.500 _._
Ben Baldus-Strauss11T 301 Michigan 15.700 0.5006.200 9.500 _._
Chad Wiest13T 112 Illinois 15.650 0.5506.200 9.550 -0.1
Luke Stannard13* 111 Illinois 15.650 0.5506.200 9.450 _._
Justin Myers13* 508 Ohio State 15.650 0.5506.200 9.450 _._
Colin McGuire16 409 Minnesota 15.600 0.6006.200 9.400 _._
Cole Storer17* 414 Minnesota 15.550 0.6506.200 9.350 _._
Rohan Sebastian17* 314 Michigan 15.550 0.6506.200 9.350 _._
Adam LaFleur19 408 Minnesota 15.500 0.7006.200 9.300 _._
Thomas Kelley20T 310 Michigan 15.450 0.7505.800 9.650 _._
Nick Virbitsky20* 614 Penn State 15.450 0.7506.200 9.250 _._
Mel Anton Santander20* 313 Michigan 15.450 0.7506.200 9.250 _._
Todd Becker23 201 Iowa 15.400 0.8005.800 9.600 _._
Noam Shaham24T 613 Penn State 15.300 0.9006.200 9.100 _._
DJ Repp24T 413 Minnesota 15.300 0.9006.600 8.800 -0.1
Matt Albrecht26T 601 Penn State 15.250 0.9505.800 9.450 _._
Parker Raque26T 611 Penn State 15.250 0.9506.200 9.050 _._
Tyler Mizoguchi28 103 Illinois 15.150 1.0506.600 8.650 -0.1
Tai Lee29 506 Ohio State 15.100 1.1005.800 9.300 _._
Andre Berry30 401 Minnesota 15.000 1.2006.600 8.400 _._
Dan Ribeiro31 107 Illinois 14.950 1.2506.600 8.650 -0.3
Matthew McGrath32 210 Iowa 14.900 1.3006.600 8.400 -0.1
Blaize Monks33 507 Ohio State 14.800 1.4005.800 9.300 -0.3
Micahel Jiang34T 206 Iowa 14.600 1.6005.400 9.200 _._
Mackenzie Dow34T 605 Penn State 14.600 1.6006.200 8.500 -0.1
Adam Wilson36 215 Iowa 14.450 1.7506.200 8.550 -0.3
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Num NameRank Gym Event OutDiff Exec ND
Craig Padera Jr.1 105 Illinois 15.000 0.0005.800 9.200 _._
Mel Anton Santander2 313 Michigan 14.950 0.0505.800 9.150 _._
Ryan McCarthy3T 312 Michigan 14.850 0.1505.700 9.150 _._
Chris Cameron3T 303 Michigan 14.850 0.1505.800 9.050 _._
Brian Liscovitz5 101 Illinois 14.550 0.4506.000 8.550 _._
Aaron Fortunato6 405 Minnesota 14.500 0.5005.400 9.100 _._
Justin Myers7 508 Ohio State 14.400 0.6005.600 8.800 _._
Tony Beck8T 603 Penn State 14.300 0.7005.100 9.200 _._
Chad Wiest8T 112 Illinois 14.300 0.7005.500 8.800 _._
Shachar Tal10T 513 Ohio State 14.200 0.8005.400 8.800 _._
David Chan10T 304 Michigan 14.200 0.8005.600 8.600 _._
Felix Aronovich12 602 Penn State 14.150 0.8505.700 8.450 _._
Matt Albrecht13T 601 Penn State 14.100 0.9005.300 8.800 _._
Russell Dabritz13T 404 Minnesota 14.100 0.9005.500 8.600 _._
Mackenzie Dow15 605 Penn State 14.050 0.9505.100 8.950 _._
Jonathan Buese16 202 Iowa 14.000 1.0005.300 8.700 _._
Paul Ruggeri17 108 Illinois 13.950 1.0505.900 8.050 _._
Daniel Kuklinski18T 209 Iowa 13.900 1.1005.000 8.900 _._
Joel Snyder18* 212 Iowa 13.900 1.1005.100 8.800 _._
Michael Hillin18* 407 Minnesota 13.900 1.1005.100 8.800 _._
Thomas Kelley18T 310 Michigan 13.900 1.1005.900 8.000 _._
Michael Paulus22 411 Minnesota 13.700 1.3005.300 8.400 _._
Noam Shaham23 613 Penn State 13.650 1.3505.300 8.350 _._
Sean Regan24T 511 Ohio State 13.600 1.4004.900 8.700 _._
Miguel Pineda24T 610 Penn State 13.600 1.4005.100 8.500 _._
Thomas O'Brien26T 410 Minnesota 13.500 1.5005.300 8.200 _._
Tyler Mizoguchi26T 103 Illinois 13.500 1.5005.900 7.600 _._
Zachery Cazabon28 203 Iowa 13.450 1.5505.000 8.450 _._
Andre Berry29 401 Minnesota 13.350 1.6505.500 7.850 _._
Steven Spencer30 512 Ohio State 13.300 1.7004.800 8.500 _._
Yoshi Mori31 104 Illinois 13.250 1.7505.200 8.050 _._
Brandon Wynn32 514 Ohio State 13.200 1.8005.600 7.600 _._
Tai Lee33 506 Ohio State 13.150 1.8505.400 7.750 _._
Ben Ketelsen34 207 Iowa 13.050 1.9505.000 8.050 _._
Matthew McGrath35 210 Iowa 12.450 2.5505.100 7.350 _._
Devan Cote36 305 Michigan 12.250 2.7505.800 6.450 _._
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Num NameRank Gym Event OutDiff Exec ND
Paul Ruggeri1 108 Illinois 16.000 0.0006.800 9.200 _._
Ryan McCarthy2 312 Michigan 15.150 0.8506.300 8.850 _._
Ian Makowske3 311 Michigan 15.000 1.0005.800 9.200 _._
Craig Padera Jr.4T 105 Illinois 14.950 1.0505.900 9.050 _._
Thomas Kelley4T 310 Michigan 14.950 1.0506.200 8.750 _._
Brian Liscovitz6 101 Illinois 14.900 1.1005.600 9.300 _._
Noam Shaham7 613 Penn State 14.650 1.3505.700 8.950 _._
Luke Stannard8T 111 Illinois 14.550 1.4505.300 9.250 _._
Matt Albrecht8T 601 Penn State 14.550 1.4505.500 9.050 _._
Mel Anton Santander10 313 Michigan 14.450 1.5505.800 8.650 _._
Ben Baldus-Strauss11 301 Michigan 14.350 1.6505.400 8.950 _._
Aaron Fortunato12T 405 Minnesota 14.300 1.7005.500 8.800 _._
Brandon Wynn12T 514 Ohio State 14.300 1.7005.700 8.600 _._
Nick Virbitsky14 614 Penn State 14.050 1.9505.700 8.350 _._
Blaize Monks15T 507 Ohio State 13.950 2.0505.100 8.850 _._
Felix Aronovich15T 602 Penn State 13.950 2.0505.600 8.350 _._
Justin Myers15T 508 Ohio State 13.950 2.0505.700 8.250 _._
Colin McGuire18T 409 Minnesota 13.900 2.1005.200 8.700 _._
Cole Storer18T 414 Minnesota 13.900 2.1005.300 8.600 _._
Chris Cameron20 303 Michigan 13.850 2.1505.100 8.750 _._
Yoshi Mori21 104 Illinois 13.750 2.2505.200 8.550 _._
Andre Berry22 401 Minnesota 13.650 2.3505.300 8.350 _._
Micahel Jiang23 206 Iowa 13.550 2.4505.100 8.450 _._
Harris Coleman24 403 Minnesota 13.450 2.5505.200 8.250 _._
Brody Shemansky25T 211 Iowa 13.400 2.6004.800 8.600 _._
Tony Beck25T 603 Penn State 13.400 2.6005.400 8.000 _._
Zachery Cazabon27 203 Iowa 13.200 2.8004.600 8.600 _._
Ty Echard28T 503 Ohio State 13.050 2.9504.800 8.250 _._
Joel Snyder28T 212 Iowa 13.050 2.9505.100 7.950 _._
Tai Lee28T 506 Ohio State 13.050 2.9505.500 7.550 _._
Sean Regan31 511 Ohio State 13.000 3.0005.000 8.000 _._
Ben Ketelsen32 207 Iowa 12.750 3.2505.100 7.650 _._
Devin Regan33 106 Illinois 12.650 3.3505.200 7.450 _._
Matt Greenfield34 607 Penn State 12.550 3.4505.400 7.150 _._
Jonathan Buese35 202 Iowa 12.500 3.5005.400 7.100 _._
Michael Hillin36 407 Minnesota 10.550 5.4504.800 5.750 _._
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Num NamePlace Gym Floor Pomm Rings Vault P Bars H Bar AA

Chris Cameron303 15.650 14.950 15.35015.150 13.85014.850 89.800Michigan1
Mel Anton Santander313 14.200 14.850 15.45014.550 14.45014.950 88.450Michigan2
Brandon Wynn514 14.950 13.350 15.95015.950 14.30013.200 87.700Ohio State3
Paul Ruggeri108 12.750 13.600 16.20014.100 16.00013.950 86.600Illinois4
Aaron Fortunato405 14.500 14.000 14.50014.350 14.30014.500 86.150Minnesota5
Thomas Kelley310 14.650 11.350 15.45015.000 14.95013.900 85.300Michigan6
Felix Aronovich602 13.950 13.450 14.80014.500 13.95014.150 84.800Penn State7
Jonathan Buese202 14.600 13.650 15.75014.150 12.50014.000 84.650Iowa8
Yoshi Mori104 14.600 13.550 15.75013.550 13.75013.250 84.450Illinois9
Tyler Mizoguchi103 14.550 14.150 15.15014.900 10.75013.500 83.000Illinois10
Tai Lee506 13.850 12.100 15.10014.500 13.05013.150 81.750Ohio State11
Brody Shemansky211 13.750 12.350 15.00013.650 13.40013.300 81.450Iowa12




